TransilvaniaOK Nov 15

Time Table November 15th November 15th

7.30-8.30

REGISTRATION
Bootcamp - Basic Orthokeratology Advanced Ortho-k Design & Problem Solving
8.30-9.00 Michael Lipson Marino Formenti
9.00-9.30 Randy Kopijima Cary Herberg
9.30-10.00 Diego lopez
10.00-10.30 Basil Bloom

10.30-11.00 COFFEE BREAK
11.00-11.30 Michael Lipson Jaume Pauné
11.30-12.00 Randy Kopijima Joan Perez

12.00-12.30 Diego Lopez
12.30-13.00 Basil Bloom
13.00-13-30
13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30 Scleral Lenses
14.30-15.00 Marino Formenti
15.00-15.30 Mauro Frisani
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00 COFFEE BREAK
17.00-17.30 Platinum Workshop A EurOK BoD Meeting
17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30 Platinum Workshop B
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30
20.30-21.00
21.00-21.30
21.30-22.00
22.00-22.30
22.30-23.00

LUNCH AT THE EXIBITH




Time Table
7.30-8.30
8.30-9.00

9.00-9.20

9.20-9.40

9.40-9.55
9.55-10.15
10.15-10.35
10.35-10.50
10.50-11.20
11.20-11.40
11.40-12.00
12.00-12.20
12.20-12.40
12.40-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-14.20
14.20-14.40
14.40-14.55
14.55-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.20
16.20.16.40
16.40-17.00
17.00-17.15

Section Name

WELCOME

ORTHOK MECHANISM

CLINICAL PRACTICE
IN ORTHOK

LONG TERM EFFICACY
IN ORTHOK

Safety, Protocol and
Recommendations in

Orthok & Myopia Control

TransilvaniaOK Nov 16

Lectures
REGISTRATION
President Opening- Formenti-Goicea
Ophthalmology Presidents Romania
Corneal topography changes with OrthoK
Hyperopia with Ortho-K. Does it work? Is it worth?
PLATINUM SPONSOR PRESENTATIONS
Internal astigmatism correction. Is it possible?

Three-Dimensional Corneal Epithelium Imaging in Ortho-K by Anterior-Segment Optical Coherence Tomography

Round table
COFFEE BREAK
Pediatric management in orthok
Orthok after refractive surgery
Level of compliance in orthok
Patient Management .. OK?
Round table
LUNCH AT THE EXHIBIT
Clinical, Optical and Ergonomic Aspects of Orthokeratological Therapy of Progressive Myopia in Children
Long-term Results of Orthokeratology for Myopia Control
PLATINUM SPONSOR PRESENTATIONS
Corneal Tissue in OK
Round table
COFFE BREAK
The benefits of orthokeratology outweigh the risks
The great forgotten: orthok care protocols
Myopia Management Recommendations: Patient's care
Round table

Speaker

Michael Lipson
Joan Perez

Jaume Pauné
Antonio Calossi

Diego Lopez Alcon
Mauro Frisani
Helen Changmin Duan
Brian Tompkins

Elena Tarutta
Jacinto Santodomingo
Gudrun Bischoff
Mark Bullimore

Oliver Woo
Marino Formenti

EurOK Assembly



TransilvaniaOK Nov 17

Time Table Sections Lectures Speakers
7.30-8.30 REGISTRATION
8.30-8.50 Peripheral Defocus and Induced Spherical Aberrations. Is there any Difference? Andryi Kovalov
8.50-9.10 MYOPIA CONTROL ! Animal models in myopia research Frank Schaffel
9.10-9.30 Circadian Rhythm and myopia Sarah Flanagan
9.30-9.50 Scleral Crosslinking as a Possibility to Control Myopia Progression Elena lomdina
9.50-10.05 Round table
10.10-10.30 GOLDEN SPONSORS PRESENTATIONS
10.30-11.00 Coffee Break + Exhibition
11.00-11.20 Soft contact lenses and myopia control Gonzalo Carracedo
11.20-11.40 Assessing efficacy in myopia control Noel Brennan
11.40-12.00 MYOPIA CONTROL 2 Myopia incidence: a modern health issue Jose Manuel Meijome
12.00-12.20 Orthokeratology and Myopia control Antonio Queiros
12.20-12.30 Round table
12.30-13.30 Lunch & Exhibition
14.30-14.50 Control myopia evolution one child at a time : the value of customization Langis Michaud
14.50-15.10 NEW PERSPECTIVES Evidence gaps in myopia control Noel Brennan
Wavefront aberrations and opthalmoergonomic parameters after excimer laser and orthokeratological correction of
15.10-15.30  IN MYOPIA CONTROL myopia in patients aged 35 or older: a comparative study. Narine Khodzhabekyan
15.30-15.50 Treatment combination for myopia control Beata Tapaszto
15.50-16.00 Round table

16.00 Meeting Closed



